Enhanced value from the market leader in circuit protection
To help save money and reduce installation costs, Square D has developed the Homeline™
Quad circuit breaker offer. These innovative circuit breakers help free valuable load center
spaces by combining two 2-Pole circuit breakers in one 2-Pole space. The inner two poles
and the outer two poles are equipped with an integrated “common trip” assuring they will
provide the robust, reliable performance you’ve come to expect from Square D.
The Homeline Quad circuit breakers are ideal for new construction and perfect for remodel
applications. In addition, thanks to forward-thinking engineering, these circuit breakers

2-Pole breakers 2-Pole breakers Homeline quad breaker
(one 2-Pole space)
Ordering information:
Ampere rating
AIR
(2) 2P – 120/240Vac Common Trip (Two Spaces Required)
2P 2P Cat. No.
15 15 10kA HOMT215215
15 20 10kA HOMT215220
15 25 10kA HOMT215225
15 30 10kA HOMT215230
15 40 10kA HOMT215240
15 50 10kA HOMT215250
20 20 10kA HOMT220220
20 25 10kA HOMT220225
20 30 10kA HOMT220230
20 40 10kA HOMT220240
20 50 10kA HOMT220250
25 25 10kA HOMT225225
25 30 10kA HOMT225230
25 40 10kA HOMT225240
25 50 10kA HOMT225250
30 30 10kA HOMT230230
30 40 10kA HOMT230240
30 50 10kA HOMT230250
Note: Typical catalog number (i.e. HOMT215230) represents two 2P; outer poles (one 15A 2P with common trip) and inner poles (one 30A 2P with common trip).